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T o .  TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from ..l ... feet to Lo feet, and from _______._______ feet to ... feet
Cable tools were used from ... o . feet to -.}3475 feet, and from ... feet to _._._..... feet
: . DATES
ey 190 i Put to producing =====e , 19,
The production for the first 24 hours was _None. . barrels of fluid of which ... 9% was oil; ........ %
emulsion: ... G5 water; and ______ ¢7 sediment. Gravity, °Bé.
1f ens woll, e ft. per 24 hours ... ....... Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft.of gas ...
Rock pressure, 1hs, per sq.in. e
i EMPLOYEES
... He ¥OPe i J. M Bainbridee , Driller
______________ iorris Sanders Dl oo eeeneeenennesy Drller
FORMA'_!'_I_QN RECORD
T FEOM— l TO— TOTAL FERT FORMATION
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Q ; 20 : 20 ! Sand & Caliche
20 % &5 ; 65 : sangd
85 : 140 | 55 ; Red Rock
140 i 170 30 ‘; sSand & Gravel
170 ! 350 180 Red Rock
350 ; 375 25 | Sand & Gravel
375 ; L75 100 Sand & Red Rock
L75 625 - 150 j Sand
625 975 350 ked Kock 13 3/8 csg @ 705
975 1070 95 Anhy,
1070 lO?O 10 Line
1080 1160 80 . Red Rock -~ 10 2/4 csg. 1087
1160 1255 95 . Salt & Shells ‘
1255 1430 175 Salt & Anhy.
-1430 153047 100 salts o R
21530 1675 | 145 sait: & sherlst 7T
1675 1755~ g0 | Potdsh & Salt
1755 1990 ; 235 ‘ Salt & Shells
1990 2415 l 425 Salt & Anhy.
2415 2485 f 70 : Anhy.
2485 2510 ' 25 ' Brown Lime
2510 27}0 ; 220 | Broken Lime
273Q , 2760 : 30 ! lime & Shells
2760 13360 600 + Llime :
3360 | 339 | 35vee Lime & sShellsu. \,} ( e ;.
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